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Datum

03.04.2015
10.04.2015
17.04.2015
24.04.2015
01.05.2015
08.05.2015
15.05.2015
22.05.2015
29.05.2015
05.06.2015
12.06.2015
19.06.2015
26.06.2015
27.06.2015
03.07.2015
10.07.2015
17.07.2015
28.08.2015
29.08.2015
04.09.2015
11.09.2015
18.09.2015
25.09.2015
04.11.2015

Treff

18:00
18:00
18:15

18:15
18:00
18:15
18:00
17:45 1M
18:00
18:15

18:15
18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00
18:15
18:15
18:00

19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

SSV Helse - Altliga |

Anpfiff

Heim

TSV Buchholz

SG Burg/Hochd./Quickb. :

SSV Helse

SSV Helse
FC Offenbiittel
SSV Helse
SG Windb./Frestedt
SV Holstein Pahlen
Marner TV
SSV Helse
Kieler Woche
SSV Helse
SSV Helse
SSV Helse

Sommerfest
DFFC Diekh.-Fahrstedt
SV Wéhrden
SSV Helse
SSV Helse
SW St. Michaelisdonn

Gast

SSV Helse
SSV Helse
TSV Friedrichskoog

DFFC Diekh.-Fahrstedt
SSV Helse
TSV Schafstedt
SSV Helse
SSV Helse
SSV Helse
SG Wrohm/Dellstedt

SW St. Michaelisdonn
Zoll/Polizei
TSV Lohe-Rickelshof

SSV Helse
SSV Helse
SV Epenwdhrden
SG Wesseln/Ostrohe
SSV Helse

jl:(; Spielplan 2015

Platzaufbau Ergebnis
0O : 3
4 2
3 4
2 1
2 . 2
ausgef.
2 : 3
4 2
2 1
3 0
ausgef.
2 . 4
2 : 3
3 : 5
3 : 2
ausgef.
4 : 4
7 . 2

A~
N

Torschiitzen

Kreutzfeldt, Pontow, Witt
F.Méller, Strunck
Hennings, Kreutzfeldt, Strunck

Klose, Strunck
Jager (2)

Jager, A.Kruse, T.Moller
M. Blume, T.Mdller
T.Moller
Klose, T.Moller, Wolf

T.Mdller, Sohl
Hennings, T.Moller

Kreutzfeldt, T.Mdller (2), Sahm, Sohl
Hennings, T.Moller

Kreutzfeldt, S6hl, Witt, Wolf
Kreutzfeldt, Pontow

Abmeldungen bei R.

Cornel3en (Tel.: 1636) oder bei

H. Todt (Tel.: 3558)




